
   

RFQ PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – March 18, 2024 
RFQ for a Designer on the 
UTC Residence Hall (23/24) 
UT No. 999/005-XXX-2024 
UT Chattanooga 
 
Name Company Email 
Cathie Welsch Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects cwelsch@scbarchitects.com  

Mike Smith Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects msmith@scbarchitects.com  

Newby Walters Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects nwalters@scbarchitects.com  

Ray Boaz Derthick, Henley & Wilkerson Architects rboaz@dhw-architects.com  

Ali Mallory Harley Ellis Devereaux Corporation amallory@hed.design  

Emilee Erland Cope Architecture ESolomon@copearchitecture.com  

Cayce Petko Cope Architecture cpetko@cope-associates.com  

Jim Hinton Cope Architecture jhinton@cope-associates.com  

Kathleen Musick Smith Gee Studio kmusick@smithgeestudio.com  

Hunter Gee Smith Gee Studio hgee@smithgeestudio.com  

Jay Roebuck Smith Gee Studio jroebuck@smithgeestudio.com  

Kara Gee Smith Gee Studio kgee@smithgeestudio.com  

Laura Chambers  Feltus Hawkins Design lchambers@fhdesign.com  

Majorie Feltus Hawkins Feltus Hawkins Design mfeltus@fhdesign.com  

Katie Simpson Perkins & Will Katie.Simpson@perkinswill.com  

Jessica Figenholtz  Perkins & Will jessica.figenholtz@perkinswill.com  
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Name Company Email 
Greg Campbell Design Innovations Architects GCampbell@dia-arch.com  

Nada Kuchinic Design Innovations Architects NKuchinic@dia-arch.com  

Sarah Combs McCarty Holsaple McCarty scombs@mhminc.com  

Li Wang McCarty Holsaple McCarty lwang@mhminc.com  

Margaret Butler McCarty Holsaple McCarty mbutler@mhminc.com  

Cindy Moore MBI Companies cindym@mbicompanies.com  

Jerry Isaksen MBI Companies jerryi@mbicompanies.com  

Garry Askew Bauer | Askew Architecture cindym@mbicompanies.com  

Reisha Allport Nile Bolton Associates RAllport@nilesbolton.com  

Dale McClain Nile Bolton Associates DMcClain@nilesbolton.com  

Tyler Burns Nile Bolton Associates TBurns@nilesbolton.com  

Abbe Nelson Niles Bolton Associates anelson@nilesbolton.com  

Brett Farley Paradym Studio bfarley@paradym.studio  

Steven Reutter Paradym Studio sreutter@paradym.studio 

Tyler Thayer Paradym Studio tyler@paradym.studio 

Faron Bean Krell Engineering fbean@krelleng.com  

Michael Houle The Architecture Collaborative mhoule@tac-45.com  

Dan Brittain  The Architecture Collaborative dan@tac-45.com  

Michelle Mokry The Architecture Collaborative michelle@tac-45.com  

Lekisha Brooks Major Design Studio lbrooks@majordesignstudio.com  

Major Andrews Major Design Studio mandrews4@majordesignstudio.com  
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Name Company Email 
Ryan Ashford Major Design Studio rashford@majordesignstudio.com  

Virginia Westlake LRK vwestlake@lrk.com  

Scott Van Der Jagt LRK svanderjagt@lrk.com  

Rebecca Courtney LRK rcourtney@lrk.com  

Amira Ahmetovic ESa amiraa@esarch.com  

Wendell Brown  ESa wendellb@esarch.com 

Alexandra Solomon Moody Nolan  ASolomon@moodynolan.com  

Sarah Howell Siegrist Moody Nolan sarah.howell@moodynolan.com  

Erin Hurt CSDG ErinH@CSDGTN.COM  

Brenda Shackleford CSDG BrendaS@csdgtn.com  

Grace Nordmann Hastings + Chivetta Architects GNordmann@hcarchitects.com  

Cat Blessing Hastings Architecture cblessing@hastingsarchitecture.com  

Gene McDonald Hastings Architecture gmcdonald@hastingsarchitecture.com  

Amanda Hodgson Ayers Saint Gross ahodgson@ayerssaintgross.com  

Ingrid Traynham BIM Worx ingrid@bimworx.co  

Kelly Ashton Tinker Ma kelly.ashton@tinkerma.com  

Jessica Stack  Tinker Ma jessica.stack@tinkerma.com  

Trey Wheeler Tinker Ma trey.wheeler@tinkerma.com  

Steve Johnson Anecdote Architectural Experiences sjohnson@anecdotexp.com  

Smith Marks Rome Office smith@romeoffice.us  

Mollie Burke Rome Office Mollie@romeoffice.us 
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Name Company Email 
Meredith Gaddis Artech Design Group meredithg@artechdgn.com  

Laura O’Kell Axias lokell@axiasinc.com  

Jonathan Bailey Axias jbailey@axiasinc.com  

Brian Campa Cooper Carry briancampa@coopercarry.com  

Donny Kim Cooper Carry donnykim@coopercarry.com  

Hays Layerd Cooper Carry hayslayerd@coopercarry.com  

David Peters I.C. Thomasson Associates dpeters@icthomasson.com  

Paul McCown I.C. Thomasson Associates pmccown@icthomasson.com  

Phillip Sutherland I.C. Thomasson Associates psutherland@icthomasson.com  

Grace Woodward I.C. Thomasson Associates gwoodward@icthomasson.com  

Michael Wasyliw EOA Architects mwasyliw@eoa-architects.com 

Michael Murdock EOA Architects mmurdock@eoa-architects.com 

Sarah Dexheimer Orcutt Winslow Dexheimer.s@owp.com 

   

   

Danny West UTC Engineering and Planning Services  

Chelsie Ewing UTC Engineering and Planning Services  

Bryan Byard UT Department of Capital Projects  

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 
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